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Continuous

Collaborative Development
Business Planning

Continuous Monitoring
Continuous Testing

Continuous Release and Deployment

‘\Contmuous feedback and Optimization ’

DevOps Li# Practices
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Usagel : Continuous Business Planning



long run mileage laps around track laps laps around greenlake
week # dates miles % increase increase track rounded greenlake rounded
1 Sunday, January 14, 2007 6 00% 0.00 240 27 19
2 Sunday. January 21, 2007 i 10.0% 060 264 21
3 Sunday, January 28, 2007 5 20.0% 1.32 211 17 2
4 Sunday, February 04, 2007 ] 65.0% 343 38 27 3
5 Sunday, February 11, 2007 10 10.0% 087 383 30 3
6 Sunday, February 18, 2007 7 -30.0% -287 238 21 2
7 Sunday. February 25, 2007 12 75.0% 503 470 37 4
8 Sunday. March 04, 2007 13 10.0% 117 517 40 4
9 Sunday. March 11, 2007 10 20.0% 258 413 32 3
10 Sunday, March 18, 2007 g -10.0% 103 372 29 3
11 Sunday,March25,2007" 13 30.0% 279 525 41 4 MERCER ISLAND HALF
12 Sunday, Apnil 01, 2007 16/ 20.0% 262 63.0 49 5
13 Sunday, April 08. 2007 " 12.0% 1.89 554 43 5
" Sunday. April 15, 2007 20 45.0% 623 804 63 7 super long run
15 Sunday, Apri 22, 2007 2 400% 804 %2 38 s
16 Sunday, Apni 29, 2007 8 -30.0% -362. 338 26 3
17 Sunday, May 06,2007 26 170.0% 1434 105.6 82 8 VANCOUVER FULL
120
100 /’
80
= /\ / ——long run miles
60 — i
mileage increase
/\ —— track laps rounded
40 N
/\//\/ - greenlake rounded
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M
[ R T —
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Usage?2 : Collaborative Development
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BEFORE

Usage3 : Continuous Testing
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Usage4 : service virtualization
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Usage5 : Continuous Delivery
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Continuous Testing(CT)3
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DevOps Lifecycle

Customers Business Owners Development/Test Operations

¥y Yy £ &
> Iy &
‘ Continuous Innovation, Feedback and Improvements ’

Plan and Measure Develop and Test | Release and Debplo

i i Collaborative Development :
Continuous Business P Continuous Release and

S EIIE Continuous Testing Deployment

Ecosystem
Sa0110R1d 1599

Monitor and Optimize

Continuous Monitoring
Continuous Feedback and Optimization

DevOps Foundation

Open Lifecycle and Service Management Integration Platform
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